Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Facade luminaire Prolumen WL85 white 230V 8W 850Im CRI80 45° IP65

3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3CCT
Product code 20945

This modern and clean-lined light fixture is designed to create a pleasant and focused lighting atmosphere
for building facades and interior spaces. Its durable metal housing ensures long-lasting performance and
effective heat management. Thanks to its weather-resistant construction, it is suitable for use in various
environments. The light colour can be easily adjusted to suit the desired ambience, whether warm and
welcoming or clear and neutral. Installation is quick and convenient, and the fixture is available in both
standard and dimmable versions to adapt the lighting to different needs.
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Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Height

Diameter

Weight

Package weight

In box

Casing colour

Casing material
Polishing

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

850lumens
106Im/W

5 years
Prolumen
230V

0.90

8W

8W

45°

80

6

IP65
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
200.0mm
76.0mm
900g
1020g
18pcs
white
aluminium
matt

IKO6
outdoor use
-20 ~ 45°C
CE

E

>
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http://www.prolumen.ee

