



Facade luminaire Prolumen WL85 white 230V 8W 850lm CRI80 45° IP65 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3CCT

Product code 20945

This modern and clean-lined light fixture is designed to create a pleasant and focused lighting atmosphere for building façades and interior spaces. Its durable metal housing ensures long-lasting performance and effective heat management. Thanks to its weather-resistant construction, it is suitable for use in various environments. The light colour can be easily adjusted to suit the desired ambience, whether warm and welcoming or clear and neutral. Installation is quick and convenient, and the fixture is available in both standard and dimmable versions to adapt the lighting to different needs.

Correlated colour temperature 3CCT	3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Luminous flux	850lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	106lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	8W
Maximum output	8W
Lens angle	45°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP65
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Height	200.0mm
Diameter	76.0mm
Weight	900g
Package weight	1020g
In box	18pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium
Polishing	matt
Impact resistance	IK06
Work environment	outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	